
Team
Registration

Friday, February 19, 2021 • 2-5 p.m. 
Great Escape Bowling, Pleasant Hill

Registration fee: $65 per bowler or $260 per team (limit 4 bowlers per team). 
Register additional teams for $195 each or $48.75 per bowler  

(limit 4 bowlers per team).
Fee includes shoe rental, three games, one food and two drink tickets per bowler.

Bowling team name:

Names of bowlers:

1.

2. 

3.

4.

Company name:

Contact name:

Email: 

Phone:

Check should be made out to: East Polk Rotary and mailed along with registration to: 
Linda Harris, 509 8th Street SE, Altoona, IA 50009.

East Polk Rotary Club
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